
Company Directory 

Sales Team 925.296.5(ext)  

Karina Bivian* Sales Representative 480 kbivian@beerepurves.com 

Karen Howshall Group Specialist 462 khowshall@beerepurves.com 

Michelle Scarborough Group Specialist 468 mscarborough@beerepurves.com 

Molly Welsh Sales Representative 470 mwelsh@beerepurves.com 

Kate Fountain Group Specialist 494 kfountain@beerepurves.com 

Ryan Moura Group Specialist—Online Enrollment Lead 460 rmoura@beerepurves.com 

Patrick Hennessy Sales Representative 473 phennessy@beerepurves.com 

Tracy Gaspar Group Specialist 495 tgaspar@beerepurves.com 

Heather Lewis Group Specialist 474 hlewis@beerepurves.com 

Angela Clark Sales Representative 475 aclark@beerepurves.com 

Janelle Liu Group Specialist 493 jliu@beerepurves.com 

Underwriting Team  925.296.5(ext)  

Heather Jahnke Director of Underwriting 483 hjahnke@beerepurves.com 

Thuy Sin Underwriter 481 tsin@beerepurves.com 

Berlyn Mazariego* Underwriter 482 bmazariego@beerepurves.com 

Additional  Support Staff 925.296.5(ext)  

Randy Halsey Business Operations Director 497 rhalsey@beerepurves.com 

Nancy Byrns Administrative Coordinator 490 nbyrns@beerepurves.com 

Jennifer Lisanti Sales Director 476 jlisanti@beerepurves.com 

Brooke Tasker Key Account Manager 858.750.4502 btasker@beerepurves.com 

Berlyn Mazariego* Bancover & BrokerPicks 482 bmazariego@beerepurves.com 

Patrick Kim Workers’ Compensation Specialist 478 pkim@beerepurves.com 

Phil Tan Treasurer & CFO 466 ptan@beerepurves.com 

Jeanette Griffin Business Systems Analyst 465 jgriffin@beerepurves.com 

Stephen Lee IT Manager 499 slee@beerepurves.com 

Tanya Estep HR & Operations Manager 463 testep@beerepurves.com 

Kimberly Siu Accounting Analyst 487 ksiu@ beerepurves.com 

Cole Seeger Director of Marketing & Product Development 472 cseeger@beerepurves.com 

Sarah Fleck Marketing Manager 471 sfleck@beerepurves.com 

Miranda Zhou Sales & Marketing Assistant 496 mzhou@beerepurves.com 

Jon Bone Executive Vice President 469 jbone@beerepurves.com 

Peter Cella President & CEO 464 pcella@beerepurves.com 

*Hablo Español    
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